Qty

Pronto |Positio per

code n DESCRIPTION pump Material
803079 43 |BIANCO B120GS2-43 CABLE BIA-B120GS2-43 1
803080 42 |BIANCO B120GS2-42 CROSS RECESS HEAD SCREW M5 X 6 BIA-B120GS2-42 1 201
803081 41 |BIANCO B120GS2-41 CABLE PRESSER BIA-B120GS2-41 1 201
803082 40 |BIANCO B120GS2-40 TOP COVER BIA-B120GS2-40 1 HT200
803083 39 |(BIANCO B120GS2-39 SPRING WASHER 8 BIA-B120GS2-39 1 201
803084 38 |[BIANCO B120GS2-38 INTERNAL TOOTH LOCK WASHER BIA-B120GS2-38 1 65Mn
803085 37 |BIANCO B120GS2-37 CRASS RECESS HEAD SCREW M4X6 BIA-B120GS2-37 4 Q235A
803086 36 |[BIANCO B120GS2-36 HEXAGON HEADED BOLT M8X215 BIA-B120GS2-36 1 1Cr17Mn6Ni5N(201)
803087 35 |[BIANCO B120GS2-35 DEEP GROOVE BALL BEARING6204 BIA-B120GS2-35 1
803088 34 |BIANCO B120GS2-34 MECHANICAL SEAL BIA-B120GS2-34 1
803089 33 |BIANCO B120GS2-33 OIL CHAMBER BIA-B120GS2-33 1 HT200
803090 32 [BIANCO B120GS2-32 CROSSRECESS HEADSCREW W/FLANGE BIA-B120GS2-32 1 Q235A
803091 31 |[BIANCO B120GS2-31 MECHANICAL SEAL PLATE BIA-B120GS2-31 1 Q235A
803092 30 |BIANCO B120GS2-30 OIL SEAL BIA-B120GS2-30 1
803093 29 |BIANCO B120GS2-29 HEXAGON SCREW M6 X 16 BIA-B120GS2-29 4 Q235A
803094 28 |BIANCO B120GS2-28 OIL CHAMBER COVER BIA-B120GS2-28 1 HT200
803095 27 |BIANCO B120GS2-27 WOODRUFF KEY BIA-B120GS2-27 1 201
803096 26 |BIANCO B120GS2-26 IMPELLER BIA-B120GS2-26 1 HT200
803097 25 |[BIANCO B120GS2-25 SHREDDING RING BIA-B120GS2-25 1 7Crl7
803098 24 |BIANCO B120GS2-24 HEXAGON CREW M8 X 16 BIA-B120GS2-24 3 Q235A
803099 23 (BIANCO B120GS2-23 RADIAL CUTTER BIA-B120GS2-23 1 7Crl7
803100 22 |BIANCO B120GS2-22 HEXAGON SCREW M6 X 20 BIA-B120GS2-22 1 Q235A
803101 21 |[BIANCO B120GS2-21 PUMP BODY BIA-B120GS2-21 1 HT200
803102 20 |(BIANCO B120GS2-20 GASKET BIA-B120GS2-20 1
803103 19 |[BIANCO B120GS2-19 SCREW M8 X 35 BIA-B120GS2-19 4 Q235A
803104 18 |BIANCO B120GS2-18 OUTLET BIA-B120GS2-18 1 HT200
803105 17 |BIANCO B120GS2-17 CHECK RING FOR MOTOR BIA-B120GS2-17 1 201
803106 16 |BIANCO B120GS2-16 MOTOR BRACKET BIA-B120GS2-16 1 1Cr17Mn6Ni5N(201)
803107 15 |BIANCO B120GS2-15 ROTOR BIA-B120GS2-15 1
803108 14 |BIANCO B120GS2-14 STATOR & BRACKET BIA-B120GS2-14 (+16) 1
803109 13 |BIANCO B120GS2-13 DEEP GROOVE BALL BEARING 6202 BIA-B120GS2-13 1
803110 12 |BIANCO B120GS2-12 SPRING D35 BIA-B120GS2-12 1 65Mn
803111 11 |BIANCO B120GS2-11 UPPER BEARING SEAT BIA-B120GS2-11 1 HT200
803112 10 |BIANCO B120GS2-10 O RING 115 BIA-B120GS2-10 2 SR
803113 9 BIANCO B120GS2-9 O RING 115 X 3.5 BIA-B120GS2-9 2 NBR
803114 8 BIANCO B120GS2-8 PROTECTOR BIA-B120GS2-8 1 NBR
803115 7 BIANCO B120GS2-7 CRESS RECESS HEAD SCREW M4 X 8 BIA-B120GS2-7 1 45
803116 6 BIANCO B120GS2-6 CAPACITOR CLIP BIA-B120GS2-6 1 ABS
803117 5 BIANCO B120GS2-5 CAPACITOR 30 UF/450V BIAB120GS2-5 1
803118 4 |BIANCO B120GS2-4 WIRING CAP BIA-B120GS2-4 3
803119 3 BIANCO B120GS2-3 CABLE SHEATH BIA-B120GS2-3 2 NBR
803120 2 BIANCO B120GS2-2 HANDLE BIA-B120GS2-2 1 1Cr17Mn6Ni5N(201)
803121 1 BIANCO B120GS2-1 FLOAT SWITCH BIA-B120GS2-1 1




43

42

41

40

39

18

W

®51

22 X2 L

21

\

\

v,

ASRRRRR Y

3
______________:: W E
4 . N i \=
i ¥ | AW,
e — - - R | N — N
ey R
]|
|||||||||||||| e = !
I
35 %
3 ol 3l o 8 S 8 R I KOG



